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Prefix Num GE AAS SL Cred

.

Title Prefix Number GE Cred. Title Desc. Notes/Questions Pend

ing

ACCT 1111 3 Survey of Accounting ACTG 1111 3 Survey of Accounting CEU

ACCT 2010 4 Financial Accounting ACTG 2010 4 Financial Accounting CEU

ACCT 2020 4 Managerial Accounting ACTG 2020 4 Managerial Accounting CEU

ACCT 2151 2 Income Tax Preparation ACTG 2151 2 Income Tax Preparation CEU

ACCT 2800 2 Computerized Accounting ACTG 2800 2 Computerized Accounting CEU

ANTH 1010 SS 3 Cultural Anthropology ANTH 1010 BSS 3 Cultural Anthropology USU

ANTH 1020 3 Biological Anthropology ANTH 1020 BLS 3 Biological Anthropology USU New BLS at USU-CEU

ANTH 1030 3 World Prehistory ANTH 1030 BSS 3 World Archaeology USU New BSS at USU-CEU

ANTH 1100 2 Southwestern Anthropology Delete course

ANTH 2011 HU 3 Peoples of the Southwest ANTH 2011 BHU 3 Introduction to Peoples of the Southwest CEU New BHU at USU

ANTH 2018 SS 3 Native American History and Culture ANTH 2018 BSS 3 Introduction to Native American History and 

Culture

CEU New BSS at USU. satisfies USU-CEU 

requirement for Native American 

Certificate
ANTH 2030 3 Archaeology ANTH 2330 BSS 3 Principles of Archaeology USU New BSS at USU-CEU

ANTH 2520 3 Archaeological Field Techniques ANTH 2520 3-5 Archaeology Field School USU 

ANTH 

5300

ANTH 2525 3 Archaeological Laboratory Techniques ANTH 2525 1-3 Archaeology Lab USU 

ANTH 

5310

ANTH 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education ANTH 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

ANTH 2988 1-3 Special Problems ANTH 2988 1-3 Independent Studies USU 

ANTH 

5900

ANTH 2999 1-3 Workshop ANTH 2999 1-3 Workshop CEU

APPR 2301 5 Electrical Apprentice 1-A APPR 2301 5 Electrical Apprentice 1-A CEU

APPR 2302 5 Electrical Apprentice 1-B APPR 2302 5 Electrical Apprentice 1-B CEU

APPR 2303 5 Electrical Apprentice 2-A APPR 2303 5 Electrical Apprentice 2-A CEU

APPR 2304 5 Electrical Apprentice 2-B APPR 2304 5 Electrical Apprentice 2-B CEU

APPR 2310 5 Electrical Apprentice 3-A APPR 2310 5 Electrical Apprentice 3-A CEU

APPR 2320 5 Electrical Apprentice 3-B APPR 2320 5 Electrical Apprentice 3-B CEU

APPR 2410 5 Electrical Apprentice 4-A APPR 2410 5 Electrical Apprentice 4-A CEU

APPR 2420 5 Electrical Apprentice 4-B APPR 2420 5 Electrical Apprentice 4-B CEU

APPR 2988 1-3 Special Problems APPR 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

ART 1010 FA 3 Introduction to the Visual Arts ART 1010 BCA 3 Exploring Art USU

ART 1110 3 Drawing Fundamentals I ART 1020 3 Drawing I USU

ART 1120 3 Two-Dimensional Design ART 1120 3 Two-dimensional Design USU

ART 1130 3 Three-Dimensional Design ART 1130 3 Three-dimensional Design USU

ART 1200 3 Introduction to Ceramics ART 2650 3 Introduction to Ceramics USU



ART 1250 3 Introduction to Sculpture ART 2600 3 Basic Sculpture USU

ART 1270 3 Native American Arts and Crafts ARTH 1270 3 Native American Arts and Crafts CEU

ART 1300 3 Introduction to Printmaking Delete course

ART 1410 3 Introduction to Painting ART 2200 3 Painting I USU

ART 1420 3 Watercolor Painting ART 2220 3 Watercolor Painting USU

ART 1430 3 Basic Illustration ART 1430 3 Basic Illustration CEU

ART 1440 3 Intermediate Illustration Delete course

ART 1500 3 Fundamentals of Photography ART 2810 3 Photography I USU

ART 1600 3 Foundations of Computer Graphics Delete course

ART 1610 3 Desktop Publishing Delete course

ART 1620 3 Electronic Illustration Delete course

ART 1690 3 Typography and Color Theory Delete course

ART 2110 3 Drawing Fundamentals II ART 2110 3 Drawing II USU

ART 2200 3 Intermediate Ceramics ART 2660 3 Intermediate Ceramics CEU

ART 2260 2 Portfolio ART 2260 2 Intermediate Portfolio Preparation CEU

ART 2310 3 Printmaking: Intaglio and Relief Delete course

ART 2330 3 Printmaking: Introduction to Stone 

Lithography

Delete course

ART 2500 3 Advanced Photography ART 2500 3 Advanced Photography CEU

ART 2610 4 Electronic Image Processing Delete course

ART 2630 4 Pre-press and Printing Internship Delete course

ART 2650 2 Advertising Illustration Delete course

ART 2690 3 Introduction to 3D Modeling and Animation Delete course

ART 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

ART 2988 1-3 Special Problems Delete course

ART 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

AUTO 1000 4 Introduction to Transportation Technology I AUTO 1000 4 Introduction to Transportation Technology I CEU

AUTO 1010 5 Introduction to Transportation Technology II AUTO 1010 5 Introduction to Transportation Technology II CEU

AUTO 1100 3 Engine Repair Theory AUTO 1100 3 Engine Repair Theory CEU

AUTO 1105 3 Engine Repair Lab AUTO 1105 3 Engine Repair Lab CEU

AUTO 1200 3 Automatic Transmission/Transaxle Theory AUTO 1200 3 Automatic Transmission/Transaxle Theory CEU

AUTO 1205 2 Automatic Transmission/Transaxle Lab AUTO 1205 2 Automatic Transmission/Transaxle Lab CEU

AUTO 1300 3 Manual Drive Train and Axle Theory AUTO 1300 3 Manual Drive Train and Axle Theory CEU

AUTO 1305 2 Manual Drive Train and Axle Lab AUTO 1305 2 Manual Drive Train and Axle Lab CEU

AUTO 1400 3 Suspension and Steering Theory AUTO 1400 3 Suspension and Steering Theory CEU

AUTO 1405 3 Suspension and Steering Lab AUTO 1405 3 Suspension and Steering Lab CEU

AUTO 1500 3 Brakes - Theory AUTO 1500 3 Brakes - Theory CEU

AUTO 1505 2 Brakes - Lab AUTO 1505 2 Brakes - Lab CEU

AUTO 1550 1 Professional Vocational Leadership (VICA) AUTO 1550 1 Professional Vocational Leadership (VICA) CEU

AUTO 1600 3 Electrical and Electronics I Theory AUTO 1600 3 Electrical and Electronics I Theory CEU

AUTO 1605 3 Electrical and Electronics I Lab AUTO 1605 3 Electrical and Electronics I Lab CEU

AUTO 1800 3 Engine Performance I Theory AUTO 1800 3 Engine Performance I Theory CEU

AUTO 1805 3 Engine Performance I Lab AUTO 1805 3 Engine Performance I Lab CEU

AUTO 2600 3 Electrical and Electronics II Theory AUTO 2600 3 Electrical and Electronics II Theory CEU



AUTO 2605 2 Electrical and Electronics II Lab AUTO 2605 2 Electrical and Electronics II Lab CEU

AUTO 2700 3 Heating and Air Conditioning Theory AUTO 2700 3 Heating and Air Conditioning Theory CEU

AUTO 2705 2 Heating and Air Conditioning Lab AUTO 2705 2 Heating and Air Conditioning Lab CEU

AUTO 2800 3 Engine Performance II Theory AUTO 2800 3 Engine Performance II Theory CEU

AUTO 2805 2 Engine Performance II Lab AUTO 2805 2 Engine Performance II Lab CEU

AUTO 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education AUTO 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

AUTO 2988 1-3 Special Problems AUTO 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

AUTO 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

BCCM 1010 1 Building Construction Safety BCCM 1010 1 Building Construction Safety CEU

BCCM 1150 2 Basic Print Reading BCCM 1150 2 Basic Print Reading CEU

BCCM 2010 3 Framing and Concrete Theory BCCM 2010 3 Framing and Concrete Theory CEU

BCCM 2030 3 Framing Lab BCCM 2030 3 Framing Lab CEU

BCCM 2080 3 Concrete Construction Lab BCCM 2080 3 Concrete Construction Lab CEU

BCCM 2100 3 Finish Interior and Exterior Theory BCCM 2100 3 Finish Interior and Exterior Theory CEU

BCCM 2125 3 Basic Cabinet Making and Millwork BCCM 2125 3 Basic Cabinet Making and Millwork CEU

BCCM 2130 3 Finish Lab BCCM 2130 3 Finish Lab CEU

BCCM 2170 3 Exterior Construction Lab BCCM 2170 3 Exterior Construction Lab CEU

BCCM 2200 3 Construction Management BCCM 2200 3 Construction Management CEU

BCCM 2230 3 Construction Management Lab I BCCM 2230 3 Construction Management Lab I CEU

BCCM 2240 3 Construction Estimating BCCM 2240 3 Construction Estimating CEU

BCCM 2250 3 Construction Management Lab II BCCM 2250 3 Construction Management Lab II CEU

BCCM 2270 2 Building Codes and Inspections BCCM 2270 2 Building Codes and Inspections CEU

BCCM 2500 2 Specialty Construction Lab BCCM 2500 2 Specialty Construction Lab CEU

BCCM 2600 2 Contractor Preparation BCCM 2600 2 Contractor Preparation CEU

BCCM 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education BCCM 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

BCCM 2988 1-3 Special Problems BCCM 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

BCCM 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

BCIS 0990 2 Computer Basics BCIS 0990 2 Computer Basics CEU

BCIS 1000 3 Introduction to Computer Science BCIS 1000 3 Introduction to Computer Science CEU

BCIS 1010 CL 3 Computer Literacy BCIS 1010 3 Computer Literacy CEU Satisfies CIL at USU-CEU

BCIS 1200 2 Microcomputer Operating Systems BCIS 1200 2 Microcomputer Operating Systems CEU

BCIS 1300 3 Introduction to HTML and Web Page Design BCIS 1300 3 Introduction to HTML and Web Page Design CEU

BCIS 1310 2 Digital Image Basics BCIS 1310 2 Digital Image Basics CEU

BCIS 1340 3 Digital Audio-Video Production BCIS 1340 3 Digital Audio-Video Production CEU

BCIS 1350 3 Flash Basics and Interactive Web Design BCIS 1350 3 Flash Basics and Interactive Web Design CEU

BCIS 1400 2 Word Processing I (WordPerfect) BCIS 1400 2 Word Processing I (WordPerfect) CEU

BCIS 1401 2 Word Processing II (WordPerfect) BCIS 1401 2 Word Processing II (WordPerfect) CEU

BCIS 1405 2 Word Processing I (Microsoft Word) BCIS 1405 2 Word Processing I (Microsoft Word) CEU

BCIS 1406 2 Word Processing II (Microsoft Word) BCIS 1406 2 Word Processing II (Microsoft Word) CEU

BCIS 1410 2 Spreadsheet I (Excel) BCIS 1410 2 Spreadsheet I (Excel) CEU

BCIS 1411 2 Spreadsheet II (Excel) BCIS 1411 2 Spreadsheet II (Excel) CEU

BCIS 1560 3 Java Programming Delete course

BCIS 1900 1 Elementary Typewriting and Keyboarding BCIS 1900 1 Elementary Typewriting and Keyboarding CEU

BCIS 1901 2 Intermediate Keyboarding BCIS 1901 2 Intermediate Keyboarding CEU

BCIS 1910 4 Speedwriting for Notetaking BCIS 1910 4 Speedwriting for Notetaking CEU



BCIS 2010 CL 3 Business Computer Applications BCIS 2010 3 Business Computer Applications CEU Satisfies CIL at USU-CEU

BCIS 2210 3 UNIX Operating System BCIS 2210 3 UNIX Operating System CEU

BCIS 2300 2 Advanced HTML and Java Script BCIS 2300 2 Advanced HTML and Java Script CEU

BCIS 2330 3 Business Data Communications and 

Networking

BCIS 2330 3 Business Data Communications and 

Networking

CEU

BCIS 2340 3 Introduction to Multimedia Authoring BCIS 2340 3 Introduction to Multimedia Authoring CEU

BCIS 2345 2 Multimedia Authoring BCIS 2345 2 Multimedia Authoring CEU

BCIS 2346 2 Multimedia Authoring Lab BCIS 2346 2 Multimedia Authoring Lab CEU

BCIS 2420 2 Database I (Access) BCIS 2420 2 Database I (Access) CEU

BCIS 2421 2 Database II (Access) BCIS 2421 2 Database II (Access) CEU

BCIS 2422 3 Oracle/InterDev BCIS 2422 3 Oracle/InterDev CEU

BCIS 2430 2 Desktop Publishing BCIS 2430 2 Desktop Publishing CEU

BCIS 2441 3 Graphics for the Web BCIS 2441 3 Graphics for the Web CEU

BCIS 2550 3 Fundamentals of Fortran BCIS 2550 3 Fundamentals of Fortran CEU

BCIS 2570 4 Assembly Language Delete course

BCIS 2610 3 Administering Windows® Professional BCIS 2610 3 Administering Windows® Professional CEU

BCIS 2611 3 Administering Windows® Server BCIS 2611 3 Administering Windows® Server CEU

BCIS 2612 3 Administering Windows® Network 

Infrastructure

BCIS 2612 3 Administering Windows® Network Infrastructure CEU

BCIS 2613 3 Administering Windows® Directory Services 

Infrastructure

BCIS 2613 3 Administering Windows® Directory Services 

Infrastructure

CEU

BCIS 2614 3 Administering Windows® Directory Services 

Infrastructure

BCIS 2614 3 Administering Windows® Directory Services 

Infrastructure

CEU

BCIS 2615 3 Designing Security for a Windows® Network BCIS 2615 3 Designing Security for a Windows® Network CEU

BCIS 2616 3 Managing a Microsoft Windows® Network 

Environment

BCIS 2616 3 Managing a Microsoft Windows® Network 

Environment

CEU

BCIS 2630 3 Foundations of Novell Networking BCIS 2630 3 Foundations of Novell Networking CEU

BCIS 2631 3 Net+ BCIS 2631 3 Net+ CEU

BCIS 2650 2 Information Security Fundamentals BCIS 2650 2 Information Security Fundamentals CEU

BCIS 2651 3 Computer Security Fundamentals BCIS 2651 3 Computer Security Fundamentals CEU

BCIS 2652 3 Advanced Network Security BCIS 2652 3 Advanced Network Security CEU

BCIS 2653 2 Network Intrusion Detection and Control BCIS 2653 2 Network Intrusion Detection and Control CEU

BCIS 2654 3 Disaster Recovery BCIS 2654 3 Disaster Recovery CEU

BCIS 2655 2 Computer Forensics BCIS 2655 2 Computer Forensics CEU

BCIS 2920 2 Legal/Medical Practicum BCIS 2920 2 Legal/Medical Practicum CEU

BCIS 2930 HR 3 Office Procedures and Human Relations BCIS 2930 3 Office Procedures and Human Relations CEU Satisfies AAS HR requirement

BCIS 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education BCIS 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

BCIS 2988 1-3 Special Problems BCIS 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

BCIS 2999 1-3 Workshop BCIS 2999 1-3 Workshop CEU

BHIS 1010 3 Medical Coding Theory I BHIS 1010 3 Medical Coding Theory I CEU

BHIS 1015 1 Medical Coding Applications I BHIS 1015 1 Medical Coding Applications I CEU

BHIS 1020 3 Medical Coding Theory II BHIS 1020 3 Medical Coding Theory II CEU

BHIS 1025 1 Medical Coding Applications II BHIS 1025 1 Medical Coding Applications II CEU

BHIS 2010 3 Advanced E/M Coding BHIS 2010 3 Advanced E/M Coding CEU

BHIS 2015 1 Virtual Medical Coding for E/M BHIS 2015 1 Virtual Medical Coding for E/M CEU



BHIS 2020 3 Advanced Topics in Medical Coding BHIS 2020 3 Advanced Topics in Medical Coding CEU

BHIS 2025 1 Virtual Medical Coding for Advanced Topics BHIS 2025 1 Virtual Medical Coding for Advanced Topics CEU

BHIS 2030 1 Advanced ICD-9-CM Coding I BHIS 2030 1 Advanced ICD-9-CM Coding I CEU

BHIS 2035 1 Advanced ICD-9-CM Coding II BHIS 2035 1 Advanced ICD-9-CM Coding II CEU

BHIS 2040 1 Medical Coding Health Care Specialities BHIS 2040 1 Medical Coding Health Care Specialties CEU

BHIS 2988 1-3 Special Problems BHIS 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

BHIS 2999 1-3 Workshop BHIS 2999 1-3 Workshop CEU

BIOL 1010 LS 3 Principles of Biology BIOL 1010 BLS 3 Biology and the Citizen USU

BIOL 1015 1 Principles of Biology Lab BIOL 1013 1 Principles of Biology Lab CEU

BIOL 1250 LS 3 Heredity Delete course

BIOL 1410 LS 3 General Botany BIOL 1410 BLS 3 General Botany New New BLS at USU

BIOL 1415 1 General Botany Lab BIOL 1415 1 General Botany Lab New

BIOL 1500 LS 3 Anatomy and Physiology BIOL 1500 BLS 3 Anatomy and Physiology New New BLS at USU

BIOL 1610 3 Biology I BIOL 1610 4 Biology I USU

BIOL 1615 2 Biology I Lab Delete course

BIOL 1620 SL 3 Biology II BIOL 1620 BLS 4 Biology II USU New BLS at USU-CEU; satisfies SL at 

USU-CEU

BIOL 1625 2 Biology II Lab Delete course Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

BIOL 1800 LS SL 3 Principles of Environmental Science WILD 2200 BLS 3 Ecology of Our Changing World USU

BIOL 2030 3 Genetics BIOL 2030 3 Genetics CEU

BIOL 2035 1 Genetics Lab BIOL 2035 1 Genetics Lab CEU

BIOL 2060 3 General Microbiology BIOL 2060 4 Elementary Microbiology USU

BIOL 2065 1 General Microbiology Lab Delete course

BIOL 2220 OCI 3 General Ecology BIOL 2220 3 General Ecology USU Satisfies OCI at USU-CEU

BIOL 2225 1 General Ecology Lab Delete course

BIOL 2320 3 Human Anatomy BIOL 2320 4 Human Anatomy USU

BIOL 2325 1 Human Anatomy Lab Delete course

BIOL 2420 3 Human Physiology BIOL 2420 4 Human Physiology USU

BIOL 2425 1 Human Physiology Lab Delete course

BIOL 2520 3 Introductory Pathophysiology BIOL 2520 3 Pathophysiology USU

BIOL 2700 1 Science Excursion BIOL 2800 1 Science Excursion New

BIOL 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education BIOL 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

BIOL 2988 1-3 Special Problems BIOL 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

BIOL 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

BUSN 1010 SS 3 Business Principles BUSN 1010 BSS 3 Business Principles CEU New BSS at USU

BUSN 1021 3 Personal Finance BUSN 1021 3 Personal Finance CEU

BUSN 1050 MA 3 Business Mathematics BUSN 1050 3 Business Mathematics CEU Satisfies AAS Math requirement

BUSN 1091 OCI 3 Business Presentations BUSN 1091 3 Business Presentations CEU Satisfies OCI at USU-CEU

BUSN 1310 2 Introduction to Business Management BUSN 1310 2 Introduction to Business Management CEU

BUSN 1400 3 Introduction to Hospitality Management BUSN 1400 3 Introduction to Hospitality Management CEU

BUSN 1500 1 Business Leadership Club BUSN 1500 1 Business Leadership Club CEU

BUSN 2050 4 Business Law BUSN 2050 4 Business Law CEU

BUSN 2160 3 Introduction to Business Finance BUSN 2160 3 Introduction to Business Finance CEU

BUSN 2191 2 Principles of Banking Delete course

BUSN 2200 3 Business Communications BUSN 2200 3 Business Communications CEU



BUSN 2201 3 Marketing Concepts BUSN 2201 3 Marketing Concepts CEU

BUSN 2202 3 International Marketing BUSN 2202 3 International Marketing CEU

BUSN 2211 2 Introduction to Advertising BUSN 2211 2 Introduction to Advertising CEU

BUSN 2241 2 Retail Merchandising BUSN 2241 2 Retail Merchandising CEU

BUSN 2251 3 Consumer Behavior BUSN 2251 3 Consumer Behavior CEU

BUSN 2320 HR 3 Small Business Management - CTE BUSN 2320 3 Small Business Management - CTE CEU Satisfies AAS HR requirement

BUSN 2321 SL 2 Small Business Management BUSN 2321 2 Small Business Management CEU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

BUSN 2390 HR 3 Organizational Behavior BUSN 2390 3 Organizational Behavior CEU Satisfies AS HR requirement

BUSN 2451 2 Travel and Tourism BUSN 2451 2 Travel and Tourism CEU

BUSN 2500 3 Electronic Commerce BCIS 2500 3 Electronic Commerce CEU

BUSN 2590 SL 2 Business Ethics and Social Responsibility BUSN 2590 2 Business Ethics and Social Responsibility CEU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

BUSN 2600 1-3 Business Consulting BUSN 2600 1-3 Business Consulting CEU

BUSN 2700 1 Business Forum BUSN 2700 1 Business Forum CEU

BUSN 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education BUSN 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

BUSN 2988 1-3 Special Problems BUSN 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

BUSN 2999 1-3 Workshop BUSN 2999 1-3 Workshop CEU

CHEM 1010 PS 3 Introduction to Chemistry CHEM 1010 BPS 3 Introduction to Chemistry USU

CHEM 1015 1 Introduction to Chemistry Lab CHEM 1015 1 Introduction to Chemistry Laboratory CEU

CHEM 1110 3 Elementary Chemistry CHEM 1110 BPS 3 General Chemistry I USU New BPS at USU-CEU

CHEM 1115 1 Elementary Chemistry Lab CHEM 1115 1 General Chemistry I Laboratory New

CHEM 1120 3 Elementary Bio-Organic Chemistry CHEM 1120 BPS 3 General Chemistry II New New BPS at USU-CEU

CHEM 1125 1 Elementary Bio-Organic Chemistry Lab CHEM 1125 1 General Chemistry II Laboratory USU use former USU CHEM 1115 course 

description

CHEM 1210 SL 4 General Chemistry I CHEM 1210 4 Principles of Chemistry I USU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

CHEM 1215 1 General Chemistry I Lab CHEM 1215 1 Chemical Principles Laboratory I New

CHEM 1220 4 General Chemistry II CHEM 1220 BPS 4 Principles of Chemistry II New New BPS at USU-CEU

CHEM 1225 1 General Chemistry II Lab CHEM 1225 1 Chemical Principles Laboratory II New

CHEM 2310 4 Organic Chemistry I CHEM 2310 4 Organic Chemistry I New

CHEM 2315 1 Organic Chemistry I Lab CHEM 2315 1 Organic Chemistry Laboratory I New

CHEM 2320 4 Organic Chemistry II CHEM 2320 4 Organic Chemistry II New

CHEM 2325 1 Organic Chemistry II Lab CHEM 2325 1 Organic Chemistry Laboratory II New

CHEM 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CHEM 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

CHEM 2988 1-3 Special Problems CHEM 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

CHEM 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

CJ 1010 SS 3 Introduction to Criminal Justice CJ 1010 BSS 3 Introduction to Criminal Justice CEU New BSS at USU

CJ 1030 2 Introduction to Firearms Handling/Safety CJ 1030 2 Introduction to Firearms Handling/Safety CEU

CJ 1070 3 Law Enforcement/Corrections Academy I CJ 1070 3 Law Enforcement/Corrections Academy I CEU

CJ 1080 3 Law Enforcement/Corrections Academy II CJ 1080 3 Law Enforcement/Corrections Academy II CEU

CJ 1090 3 Introduction to Law Enforcement CJ 1090 3 Introduction to Law Enforcement CEU

CJ 1300 OCI 3 Introduction to Corrections CJ 1300 3 Introduction to Corrections CEU Satisfies OCI at USU-CEU

CJ 1330 3 Criminal Law CJ 1330 3 Criminal Law CEU

CJ 1340 3 Criminal Investigations CJ 1340 3 Criminal Investigations CEU

CJ 1350 3 Introduction to Forensic Science CJ 1350 3 Introduction to Forensic Science CEU

CJ 1355 3 Crime Scene Processing CJ 1355 3 Crime Scene Processing CEU

CJ 1360 3 Crime Scene Academy CJ 1360 3 Crime Scene Academy CEU

CJ 2110 3 Security CJ 2110 3 Security CEU



CJ 2330 SL 3 Juvenile Justice CJ 2330 3 Juvenile Justice CEU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

CJ 2340 3 Survey of Criminal Procedure CJ 2340 3 Survey of Criminal Procedure CEU

CJ 2350 3 Laws of Evidence CJ 2350 3 Laws of Evidence CEU

CJ 2360 3 Juvenile Law and Procedures CJ 2360 3 Juvenile Law and Procedures CEU

CJ 2370 3 Child Abuse and Neglect CJ 2370 3 Child Abuse and Neglect CEU

CJ 2860 3 Criminal Justice Field Experience CJ 2860 3 Criminal Justice Field Experience CEU

CJ 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CJ 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

CJ 2988 1-3 Special Problems CJ 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

CJ 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

COMM 1020 OCI 3 Public Communication SPCH 1020 BHU/CI 3 Public Speaking USU New BHU at USU-CEU; satisfies OCI 

at USU-CEU

COMM 1040 3 Newspaper Production JCOM 1040 3 Newspaper Production CEU

COMM 1050 3 Newspaper Production JCOM 1050 3 Newspaper Production CEU

COMM 1110 2 Intercultural Experience Delete course

COMM 1120 2 Intercultural Experience Delete course

COMM 1270 OCI 3 Analysis of Argument SPCH 2270 3 Argumentation and Debate USU Satisfies OCI at USU-CEU

COMM 1400 3 Introduction to Film and Film Criticism THEA 1023 BCA 3 Introduction to Film USU

COMM 1500 HU 3 Introduction to Mass Communication JCOM 1500 BSS 3 Introduction to Mass Communication USU no longer HU; New BSS at USU-CEU

COMM 1510 3 Introduction to Broadcasting JCOM 1510 3 Introduction to Broadcasting CEU

COMM 1560 OCI 3 Radio Production (Audio) JCOM 1560 3 Radio Production (Audio) CEU Satisfies OCI at USU-CEU

COMM 1610 3 Introduction to News Reporting and Writing Delete course

COMM 1660 3 Introduction to Television JCOM 1660 3 Introduction to Television CEU

COMM 1710 3 Writing and Reporting for Mass Media JCOM 1130 3 Beginning Newswriting for the Mass Media USU

COMM 1720 3 Writing for Broadcasting JCOM 1720 3 Writing for Broadcasting CEU

COMM 1800 3 Communication Graphics JCOM 1800 3 Communication Graphics CEU

COMM 2070 3 Newspaper Production JCOM 2070 3 Newspaper Production CEU

COMM 2080 3 Newspaper Production JCOM 2080 3 Newspaper Production CEU

COMM 2110 HR 3 Interpersonal Communications SPCH 2110 BHU/CI 3 Interpersonal Communication USU New BHU at USU-CEU; satisfies AAS 

HR at USU-CEU

COMM 2120 OCI HR 3 Group Communication SPCH 2120 3 Small Group Communication USU Satisfies OCI  and AAS HR at USU-

CEU

COMM 2150 SS/ 

OCI

3 Intercultural Communication SPCH 3330 DSS 3 Intercultural Communication USU no longer SS; will satisfy OCI at USU-

CEU

ok

COMM 2200 3 Broadcast Production (TV) JCOM 2220 3 Introduction to Video Media USU

COMM 2560 1-3 Radio Performance JCOM 2560 1-3 Radio Performance CEU

COMM 2660 1-3 Television Practicum JCOM 2660 1-3 Television Practicum CEU

COMM 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education JCOM 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

COMM 2988 1-3 Special Problems JCOM 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

COMM 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

COST 1100 5 Cosmetology Theory COST 1100 5 Cosmetology Theory CEU

COST 1110 SL 10 Cosmetology Lab COST 1110 10 Cosmetology Lab CEU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

COST 1200 5 Cosmetology Theory COST 1200 5 Cosmetology Theory CEU

COST 1210 SL 10 Cosmetology Lab COST 1210 10 Cosmetology Lab CEU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

COST 1500 1 Professional Vocational Leadership (VICA) COST 1500 1 Professional Vocational Leadership (VICA) CEU

COST 2300 5 Intermediate Cosmetology Theory COST 2300 5 Intermediate Cosmetology Theory CEU



COST 2310 SL 10 Intermediate Cosmetology Lab COST 2310 10 Intermediate Cosmetology Lab CEU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

COST 2400 5 Intermediate Cosmetology Theory COST 2400 5 Intermediate Cosmetology Theory CEU

COST 2410 SL 10 Intermediate Cosmetology Lab COST 2410 10 Intermediate Cosmetology Lab CEU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

COST 2500 5 Advanced Cosmetology Theory COST 2500 5 Advanced Cosmetology Theory CEU repeatable for credit

COST 2510 SL 5-10 Advanced Cosmetology Lab COST 2510 5-10 Advanced Cosmetology Lab CEU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

COST 2700 15 Student Instructor COST 2700 15 Student Instructor CEU

COST 2800 9 Nail Technician COST 2800 9 Nail Technician CEU

COST 2988 1-3 Special Problems COST 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU repeatable for credit

COST 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

CS 1030 4 Foundations of Computer Science CS 1030 BPS 3 Foundations of Computer Science USU New BPS at USU-CEU

CS 1400 3 Fundamentals of Programming CS 1400 3 Introduction to Computer Science - CS 1 USU

CS 1405 1 Fundamentals of Programming Lab CS 1405 1 Introduction to Computer Science - CS 1 Lab USU

CS 1410 4 Object-Oriented Programming CS 1410 QI 3 Introduction to Computer Science - CS 2 USU

CS 2420 3 Introduction to Algorithms/Data Structures CS 2420 QI 3 Algorithms and Data Structures - CS 3 USU

CS 2450 SL 4 Software Engineering CS 2450 CI 3 Introduction to Software Engineering I USU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

DANC 1010 FA 3 Dance in Culture DANC 1010 BCA 3 Dance in Culture CEU New BCA at USU

DANC 1100 1 Ballet I DANC 1100 1 Ballet I CEU

DANC 1150 1 Beginning Square Dance Delete course

DANC 1170 1 Beginning Social Dance PE 1720 1 Social and Ballroom Dance USU

DANC 1200 1 Modern Dance I DANC 1200 1 Modern Dance I CEU

DANC 1210 1 Ballet II DANC 1210 1 Ballet II CEU

DANC 1220 1 Beginning Pointe DANC 1220 1 Beginning Pointe CEU

DANC 1230 2 Dance Terminology Delete course

DANC 1240 1 Musical Theatre Movement DANC 1240 1 Musical Theatre Movement CEU

DANC 1250 1 Middle Eastern Dance Delete course

DANC 1260 1 Improvisation THEA 1430 2 Movement for Actors I USU

DANC 1280 1 Hip Hop I PE 1765 1 Hip Hop Beginning/Intermediate USU

DANC 1500 1 Jazz Dance I DANC 1500 1 Jazz Dance I CEU

DANC 1520 1 Folk/Cultural Dance DANC 1520 1 Folk/Cultural Dance CEU

DANC 1580 1 Tap I DANC 1580 1 Tap I CEU

DANC 2170 1 Intermediate Social Dance PE 1720 1 Social and Ballroom Dance USU

DANC 2200 1 Pointe and Variations DANC 2200 1 Pointe and Variations CEU

DANC 2210 1 Basic Partnering DANC 2210 1 Basic Partnering CEU

DANC 2220 1 Modern Dance II DANC 2220 1 Modern Dance II CEU

DANC 2225 2 Creative Dance for Elementary Teachers Delete course

DANC 2240 1 Ballet III, Company Class DANC 2240 1 Ballet III CEU

DANC 2260 1-2 Dance Composition DANC 2260 1-2 Dance Composition CEU

DANC 2275 1-2 Musical Dance Production Delete course

DANC 2290 1 Men's Dance Delete course

DANC 2310 1-2 Ballet Repertory Ensemble DANC 2310 1-2 Dance Ensemble CEU

DANC 2320 1-2 Ballroom Dance Company Delete course

DANC 2800 1-3 Dance Production DANC 2800 1-3 Dance Production CEU

DANC 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education DANC 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

DANC 2988 1-3 Special Problems DANC 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

DANC 2999 1-3 Workshop DANC 2999 1-3 Workshop CEU



DSME 1000 4 Introduction to Transportation Technology I DSME 1000 4 Introduction to Transportation Technology I CEU

DSME 1110 4 Diesel Engine Overhaul Theory DSME 1110 4 Diesel Engine Overhaul Theory CEU

DSME 1130 4 Diesel Engine Overhaul Lab DSME 1130 4 Diesel Engine Overhaul Lab CEU

DSME 1340 5 Mobile Electrical and Electronics Theory DSME 1340 5 Mobile Electrical and Electronics Theory CEU

DSME 1360 3 Mobile Electrical and Electronics Lab DSME 1360 3 Mobile Electrical and Electronics Lab CEU

DSME 1500 1 Professional Vocational Leadership (VICA) DSME 1500 1 Professional Vocational Leadership (VICA) CEU

DSME 2210 5 Advanced Diesel Engine Theory DSME 2210 5 Advanced Diesel Engine Theory CEU

DSME 2230 5 Advanced Diesel Engine Lab DSME 2230 5 Advanced Diesel Engine Lab CEU

DSME 2410 5 Heavy Duty Chassis and Power Train Theory DSME 2410 5 Heavy Duty Chassis and Power Train Theory CEU

DSME 2430 5 Heavy Duty Chassis and Power Train Lab DSME 2430 5 Heavy Duty Chassis and Power Train Lab CEU

DSME 2440 2 Mobile Air Conditioning Theory DSME 2440 2 Mobile Air Conditioning Theory CEU

DSME 2460 1 Mobile Air Conditioning Lab DSME 2460 1 Mobile Air Conditioning Lab CEU

DSME 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education DSME 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

DSME 2988 1-3 Special Problems DSME 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

DSME 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

ECON 1010 SS 3 Economics as a Social Science ECN 1010 BSS 3 Economics as a Social Science CEU New BSS at USU

ECON 1740 AMI 3 U.S. Economic History Delete course

ECON 2010 3 Principles of Microeconomics ECN 2010 3 Introduction to Microeconomics USU

ECON 2020 3 Principles of Macroeconomics ECN 1500 3 Introduction to Economic Institutions, History, 

and Principles

USU

ECON 2100 3 Labor Economics Delete course

ECON 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

ECON 2988 1-3 Special Problems Delete course

ECON 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

EDDT 1010 5 Technical Drafting EDDT 1010 5 Technical Drafting CEU

EDDT 1040 CL 3 CAD Level I: Intro to CAD EDDT 1040 3 CAD Level I: Intro to CAD CEU satisfies CIL at USU-CEU

EDDT 1070 3 CAD Level II: Intro to 3-D EDDT 1070 3 CAD Level II: Intro to 3-D CEU

EDDT 1100 3 Residential Architectural Drafting EDDT 1100 3 Residential Architectural Drafting CEU

EDDT 1500 3 Introduction to Geographic Information 

Systems

EDDT 1500 3 Introduction to Geographic Information Systems CEU

EDDT 2100 3 Commercial Architectural Drafting EDDT 2100 3 Commercial Architectural Drafting CEU

EDDT 2500 3 Introduction to Global Positioning Systems EDDT 2500 3 Introduction to Global Positioning Systems CEU

EDDT 2620 3 3-D Modeling Advanced EDDT 2620 3 3-D Modeling Advanced CEU

EDDT 2650 2 Mechanical Blueprint Reading EDDT 2650 2 Mechanical Blueprint Reading CEU

EDDT 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education EDDT 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

EDDT 2988 1-3 Special Problems EDDT 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

EDDT 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

EDUC 1000 SL 1-3 Teacher Assistant Experience EDUC 1000 1-3 Teacher Assistant Experience CEU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

EDUC 1005 1-3 Teacher Assistant Experience EDUC 1005 1-3 Teacher Assistant Experience CEU

EDUC 1010 SL 3 Introduction to Education TEAL 1010 3 Introduction to Education USU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU, change to 

USU course title

EDUC 1800 3 Native American Education EDUC 1800 3 Native American Education CEU

EDUC 2030 2 PE for Young Children Delete course - retain FAML (FCHD) 2030



EDUC 2760 2 Music in Early Childhood Delete course

EDUC 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education EDUC 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

EDUC 2988 1-3 Special Problems EDUC 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

EDUC 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

ELEC 1110 MA 3 Electronics/Electrical Mathematics ELET 1110 3 Electronics/Electrical Mathematics CEU Satisfies AAS Math requirement

ELEC 1120 CL 2 Computer Tools for Technology ELET 1120 CL 2 Computer Tools for Technology CEU satisfies CIL at USU-CEU

ELEC 1130 6 Circuit Analysis ELET 1130 6 Circuit Analysis CEU

ELEC 1140 1 Circuit Analysis Lab ELET 1140 1 Circuit Analysis Lab CEU

ELEC 1150 4 Digital Systems Theory ELET 1150 4 Digital Systems Theory CEU

ELEC 1160 1 Digital Systems Lab ELET 1160 1 Digital Systems Lab CEU

ELEC 1170 6 Electronic Devices and Circuits ELET 1170 6 Electronic Devices and Circuits CEU

ELEC 1180 1 Electronic Devices and Circuits Lab ELET 1180 1 Electronic Devices and Circuits Lab CEU

ELEC 1200 4 Motors, Controls and OLC's ELET 1200 4 Motors, Controls and OLC's CEU

ELEC 1210 1 Motors, Controls and PLC's Lab ELET 1210 1 Motors, Controls and PLC's Lab CEU

ELEC 1250 3 A+ Preparation Delete course

ELEC 2110 3 Micro-Systems Delete course

ELEC 2120 1 Micro-Systems Lab Delete course

ELEC 2130 3 Communication Systems ELET 2130 3 Communication Systems CEU

ELEC 2140 1 Communication Systems lab ELET 2140 1 Communication Systems lab CEU

ELEC 2150 6 Industrial Instrumentation Systems ELET 2150 6 Industrial Instrumentation Systems CEU

ELEC 2160 1 Industrial Instrumentation Systems Lab ELET 2160 1 Industrial Instrumentation Systems Lab CEU

ELEC 2210 3 Advanced PLC's ELET 2210 3 Advanced PLC's CEU

ELEC 2220 1 Advanced PLC's Lab ELET 2220 1 Advanced PLC's Lab CEU

ELEC 2230 3 Communication Systems II ELET 2230 3 Communication Systems II CEU

ELEC 2240 1 Communication Systems II Lab ELET 2240 1 Communication Systems II Lab CEU

ELEC 2250 6 Industrial Control Systems ELET 2250 6 Industrial Control Systems CEU

ELEC 2260 1 Industrial Control Systems Lab ELET 2260 1 Industrial Control Systems Lab CEU

ELEC 2330 3 Telecom Mediums ELET 2330 3 Telecom Mediums CEU

ELEC 2340 1 Telecom Mediums Lab ELET 2340 1 Telecom Mediums Lab CEU

ELEC 2350 3 Net+ Preparation Delete course

ELEC 2360 1 Net+ Preparation Lab Delete course

ELEC 2370 3 iNet+ Preparation Delete course

ELEC 2380 1 iNet+ Preparation Lab Delete course

ELEC 2510 3 Telecom Systems ELET 2510 3 Telecom Systems CEU

ELEC 2520 1 Telecom Systems Lab ELET 2520 1 Telecom Systems Lab CEU

ELEC 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education ELET 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

ELEC 2988 1-3 Special Problems ELET 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

ELEC 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

EMMT 1210 2 Basic Principles and Practices of Emergency 

Management

Delete course

EMMT 1235 2 Emergency Planning Delete course

EMMT 1260 1 Decision Making and Problem Solving Delete course

EMMT 1275 1 Emergency Operations Center (EOC) 

Operations Management Course

Delete course

EMMT 1280 2 Basic Public Information Officer Training 

Course

Delete course



EMMT 1376 2 Hazard Mitigation Delete course

EMMT 1410 2 Disaster Response and Recovery 

Operations

Delete course

EMMT 1440 1 Resource Management Delete course

EMMT 1450 1 Incident Command System (ICS) Basic 

Course

Delete course

EMMT 1460 1 Incident Command System (ICS) Law 

Enforcement

Delete course

EMMT 1470 1 Incident Command System (ICS) Public 

Works

Delete course

EMMT 1480 2 Donations Management Workshop Delete course

EMMT 1490 1 Local Rapid Situation Assessment Workshop Delete course

EMMT 1925 1 Team Building for Emergency Managers Delete course

EMMT 1926 2 Management Skills for Emergency Program 

Manager

Delete course

EMMT 2230 1 Exercise Design Delete course

EMMT 2240 2 Leadership and Influence Delete course

EMMT 2242 2 Effective Communications Delete course

EMMT 2420 2 Mass Fatalities Incident Management Delete course

EMMT 2430 2 Community Emergency Response Team 

(CERT)/Train The Trainer (TTT)

Delete course

EMMT 2440 1 Developing Volunteer Resources Delete course

EMMT 2450 2 Incident Command System (ICS) 

Intermediate Course

Delete course

EMMT 2460 8 Emergency Medical Technician (EMT) Delete course

EMMT 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

EMMT 2988 1-3 Special Problems Delete course

EMMT 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

ENGL 0900 3 Developmental Language Arts ENGL 0900 3 Developmental Language Arts CEU

ENGL 0950 1-3 English Skills Lab ENGL 0950 1-3 English Skills Lab CEU

ENGL 0960 5 Intermediate Integrated English Language 

Skills

ENGL 0960 5 Intermediate Integrated English Language Skills CEU

ENGL 0970 5 Advanced Integrated English Language 

Skills

ENGL 0970 5 Advanced Integrated English Language Skills CEU

ENGL 0980 5 College Preparation: Reading and 

Vocabulary

ENGL 0980 5 College Preparation: Reading and Vocabulary CEU

ENGL 0985 5 College Preparation: Writing and Grammar ENGL 0985 5 College Preparation: Writing and Grammar CEU

ENGL 0990 3 Developmental Composition ENGL 0990 3 Developmental Composition CEU

ENGL 1010 EN 3 Introduction to Writing ENGL 1010 CL1 3 Introduction to Writing: Academic Prose USU

ENGL 1070 HU 3 Native American Literature and Philosophy ENGL 1070 BHU 3 Introduction to Native American Literature and 

Philosophy

CEU New BHU at USU

ENGL 2010 EN 3 Intermediate Writing ENGL 2010 CL2 3 Intermediate Writing: Research Writing in a 

Persuasive Mode

USU

ENGL 2030 3 Great Books and Ideas ENGL 2030 3 Great Books and Ideas CEU

ENGL 2040 HU 3 Western American Literature ENGL 2040 BHU 3 Introduction to Western American Literature CEU New BHU at USU



ENGL 2050 HU 3 Literature by Women ENGL 2050 BHU 3 Literature by Women CEU New BHU at USU

ENGL 2060 HU 3 Literature and Diversity ENGL 2060 BHU 3 Literature and Diversity CEU New BHU at USU

ENGL 2120 1 Literary Magazine ENGL 2120 1 Literary Magazine CEU

ENGL 2130 1 Literary Magazine ENGL 2130 1 Literary Magazine CEU

ENGL 2200 HU 3 Literature ENGL 2200 BHU 3 Understanding Literature USU

ENGL 2220 HU 3 Introduction to Fiction ENGL 2220 BHU 3 Introduction to Fiction CEU New BHU at USU

ENGL 2240 HU 3 Introduction to Poetry ENGL 2240 BHU 3 Introduction to Poetry CEU New BHU at USU

ENGL 2250 3 Creative Writing ENGL 2250 3 Creative Writing CEU

ENGL 2251 3 Poetry Writing ENGL 2251 3 Poetry Writing CEU

ENGL 2300 3 Shakespeare ENGL 2300 BHU 3 Introduction to Shakespeare USU New BHU at USU-CEU

ENGL 2330 SL 3 Children's Literature ENGL 2330 3 Introduction to Children's Literature CEU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

ENGL 2340 3 Navajo Literature and Philosophy ENGL 2340 3 Navajo Literature and Philosophy CEU

ENGL 2510 3 Survey of American Literature I ENGL 2510 3 Survey of American Literature I CEU

ENGL 2520 3 Survey of American Literature II ENGL 2520 3 Survey of American Literature II CEU

ENGL 2600 3 Introduction to Literature and Critical Theory ENGL 2600 3 Literary Analysis USU

ENGL 2610 3 Survey of British Literature I ENGL 2610 3 Survey of British Literature I CEU

ENGL 2620 3 Survey of British Literature II ENGL 2620 3 Survey of British Literature II CEU

ENGL 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education ENGL 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

ENGL 2988 1-3 Special Problems ENGL 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

ENGL 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

ENGN 1000 OCI 2 Introduction to Engineering ENGR 1000 2 Introduction to Engineering Design USU Satisfies OCI at USU-CEU

ENGN 1005 1 Introduction to Engineering Lab ENGR 1005 1 Introduction to Engineering Lab CEU

ENGN 2010 3 Statics ENGR 2010 3 Engineering Mechanics Statics USU

ENGN 2030 3 Dynamics ENGR 2030 3 Engineering Mechanics Dynamics USU

ENGN 2140 3 Strength of Materials ENGR 2140 3 Strength of Materials USU

ENGN 2250 5 Circuits ECE 2250 4 Electrical Circuits USU

ENGN 2255 1 Circuits Lab ECE 2255 1 Circuits Lab CEU

ENGN 2300 3 Thermodynamics I MAE 2300 3 Thermodynamics I USU

ENGN 2450 4 Numerical Methods for Engineers ENGR 2450 3 Numerical Methods for Engineers USU

ENGN 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education ENGR 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

ENGN 2988 1-3 Special Problems ENGR 2930 1-18 Special Problems USU

ENGN 2999 1-3 Workshop ENGR 2999 1-3 Workshop CEU

ESOL 1030 1 International Student Orientation ESOL 1030 1 International Student Orientation CEU

ESOL 1040 3 Listening/Speaking ESOL 1040 3 Listening/Speaking New

ESOL 1050 3 Academic Reading ESOL 1050 3 Academic Reading New

ESOL 1055 2 Vocabulary ESOL 1055 2 Vocabulary New

ESOL 1060 3 Academic Writing ESOL 1060 3 Academic Writing New

ESOL 1065 2 Grammar ESOL 1065 2 Grammar New

ESOL 1140 3 Listening/Speaking ESOL 1140 3 Listening/Speaking New

ESOL 1150 3 Academic Reading ESOL 1150 3 Academic Reading New

ESOL 1155 2 Vocabulary ESOL 1155 2 Vocabulary New

ESOL 1160 3 Academic Writing ESOL 1160 3 Academic Writing New

ESOL 1165 2 Grammar ESOL 1165 2 Grammar New

FAML 1020 3 Foundations of Nutrition NDFS 1020 BLS 3 Science and Application of Human Nutrition USU New BLS at USU-CEU

FAML 1500 SS 3 Human Development Across the Life Span FCHD 1500 BSS 3 Human Development Across the Lifespan USU remove cross-list with PSY 1100



FAML 2030 2 PE for Young Children FCHD 2030 2 PE for Young Children New

FAML 2225 2 Creative Dance for Elementary Teachers Delete course

FAML 2400 SS 3 Marriage and Family Relations FCHD 2400 BSS 3 Marriage and Family Relationships USU

FAML 2500 3 Child Development Birth to Eight FCHD 2510 3 Child Development Birth to Eight CEU

FAML 2600 2 Introduction to Early Childhood Education FCHD 2600 2 Seminar in Early Childhood Education USU

FAML 2610 HR 3 Child Guidance FCHD 2610 3 Child Guidance USU Satisfies AS HR requirement

FAML 2620 3 Planning Creative Experiences for Young 

Children

FCHD 2620 3 Planning Creative Experiences for Young 

Children

CEU

FAML 2625 2 Administration of Early Childhood Programs FCHD 2625 2 Administration of Early Childhood Programs CEU

FAML 2627 OCI SL 3 Storytelling FCHD 2627 3 Storytelling CEU Satisfies OCI and SL at USU-CEU

FAML 2630 5 Practicum Teaching Lab FCHD 2630 2-5 Practicum in Early Childhood Education USU

FAML 2631 1 Teaching Seminar FCHD 2631 1 Teaching Seminar CEU

FAML 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education FCHD 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

FAML 2988 1-3 Special Problems FCHD 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

FAML 2999 1-3 Workshop FCHD 2999 1-3 Workshop CEU

FREN 1010 5 First Year French FREN 1010 4 French First Year I USU

FREN 1020 5 First Year French FREN 1020 4 French First Year II USU

FREN 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

FREN 2988 1-3 Special Problems FREN 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

FREN 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

GEO 1010 ES SL 3 Introduction to Geology GEO 1010 BPS 3 Introduction to Geology New Satisfiels ES and SL at USU-CEU

GEO 1020 ES 3 Prehistoric Life GEO 1020 3 Prehistoric Life New Satisfies ES at USU-CEU

GEO 1110 ES 3 Physical Geology GEO 1110 BPS 3 Physical Geology New Satisfies ES at USU-CEU; 

Corequisite: GEO 1115

GEO 1115 1 Physical Geology Lab GEO 1115 1 Physical Geology Laboratory New Corequisite: GEO 1110

GEO 1220 3 Historical Geology GEO 1220 3 Historical Geology New

GEO 1225 1 Historical Geology Lab GEO 1225 1 Historical Geology Laboratory New

GEO 1650 2 Fossil Preparation GEO 1650 2 Fossil Preparation New

GEO 1800 ES SL 3 Principles of Environmental Science WILD 2200 BLS 3 Ecology of Our Changing World USU Satisfies ES at USU-CEU

GEO 2700 1 Science Excursion GEO 2700 1 Science Excursion New

GEO 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education GEO 2250 1-4 Internship/Cooperative Education New

GEO 2988 1-3 Special Problems GEO 2988 1-4 Special Problems New Prerequisite: permission of instructor

GEO 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

GEOG 1000 ES 3 Physical Geography GEOG 1000 BPS 3 Physical Geography USU Satisfies ES at USU-CEU

GEOG 1400 SS/ 

OCI

3 Human Geography GEOG 1400 BSS 3 Human Geography USU Satisfies OCI at USU-CEU

GEOG 1800 3 Introduction to Geographic Information 

Systems

GEOG 1800 4 Introduction to Geographic Information Systems USU change USU WATS 2930 to GEOG 

1800, use USU information

GEOG 2500 3 Introduction to Global Positioning Systems Delete course

GEOG 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

GEOG 2988 1-3 Special Problems Delete course

GEOG 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

GHUM 1010 0.5 Student Orientation USU 1010 0.5-3 University Connections USU USU-CEU course taught Pass/Fail

GHUM 1070 0.5 Fine Arts and Cultural Events CCA 1150 0.5 Arts Project CEU

GHUM 1080 0.5 Fine Arts and Cultural Events Delete course



GHUM 1100 SL 2 Practice and Philosophies of Civic 

Responsibility

CHSS 1100 2 Practice and Philosophies of Civic 

Responsibility

CEU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

GHUM 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

GHUM 2988 1-3 Special Problems Delete course

GHUM 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

GRMN 1010 5 First Year German GERM 1010 4 German First Year I USU

GRMN 1020 5 First Year German GERM 1020 4 German First Year II USU

GRMN 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

GRMN 2988 1-3 Special Problems GERM 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

GRMN 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

HEAL 1020 2 Responding to Emergencies HEAL 1020 2 Responding to Emergencies CEU

HEAL 1030 4 Medical Assisting: Administrative 

Competencies

HEAL 1030 4 Medical Assisting: Administrative Competencies CEU

HEAL 1600 6 Medical Assisting HEAL 1600 6 Medical Assisting CEU

HEAL 1700 4 Medical Assisting Internship HEAL 1700 4 Medical Assisting Internship CEU

HEAL 1860 2 Phelebotomy and Clinical Laboratory HEAL 1860 2 Phelebotomy and Clinical Laboratory CEU

HEAL 2020 3 Emergency First Response HEAL 2020 3 Emergency First Response CEU

HEAL 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education HEAL 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

HEAL 2988 1-3 Special Problems HEAL 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

HEAL 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

HETR 1610 4 General Maintenance HETR 1610 4 General Maintenance CEU

HETR 1620 2 Front End Loader Operation HETR 1620 2 Front End Loader Operation CEU

HETR 1630 2 Tractor Loader Backhoe Operation HETR 1630 2 Tractor Loader Backhoe Operation CEU

HETR 1650 2 Motor Grader Operation HETR 1650 2 Motor Grader Operation CEU

HETR 1660 2 Dozer Operation HETR 1660 2 Dozer Operation CEU

HETR 2760 2 Dump and Trailering HETR 2760 2 Dump and Trailering CEU

HETR 2770 4 Laws and Regulations HETR 2770 4 Laws and Regulations CEU

HETR 2780 3 Maintenance HETR 2780 3 Maintenance CEU

HETR 2790 6 Behind the Wheel HETR 2790 6 Behind the Wheel CEU

HETR 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education HETR 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

HETR 2988 1-3 Special Problems HETR 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

HETR 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

HIST 1100 HU 3 Western Civilization I HIST 1100 BHU 3 Foundations of Western Civilization: Ancient 

and Medieval

USU

HIST 1110 HU 3 Western Civilization II HIST 1110 BHU 3 Foundations of Western Civilization: Modern USU

HIST 1500 HU 3 World History to 1500 HIST 1500 BHU 3 Cultural and Economic Exchange in the Pre-

Nineteenth Century World

USU

HIST 1510 HU 3 World History since 1500 HIST 1510 BHU 3 The Modern World USU

HIST 1700 AMI 3 American Civilization HIST 1700 BAI 3 American Civilization USU

HIST 2018 SS 3 Native American Hist. & Culture HIST 2018 BSS 3 Native American Hist. & Culture CEU New BSS at USU

HIST 2700 3 U.S. History to 1877 HIST 2700 BAI 3 United States to 1877 USU New BAI at USU-CEU

HIST 2710 3 U.S. History 1877 to Present HIST 2710 BAI 3 United States 1877-Present USU New BAI at USU-CEU

HIST 2720 3 Navajo History & Culture HIST 2720 3 Navajo History & Culture CEU x

HIST 2800 SL 3 Women in America Delete course

HIST 2810 3 History of American Southwest HIST 2810 3 History of American Southwest CEU

HIST 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education HIST 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU



HIST 2988 1-3 Special Problems HIST 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

HIST 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

HYDR 1310 4 Fluid Power Theory DSME 1310 4 Fluid Power Theory CEU

HYDR 1330 4 Fluid Power Lab DSME 1330 4 Fluid Power Lab CEU

HYDR 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

HYDR 2988 1-3 Special Problems Delete course

HYDR 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

ITAL 1010 5 First Year Italian ITAL 1010 4 Italian First Year I USU

ITAL 1020 5 First Year Italian ITAL 1020 4 Italian First Year II USU

ITAL 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

ITAL 2988 1-3 Special Problems ITAL 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

ITAL 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

JAPN 1010 5 First Year Japanese JAPN 1010 5 Japanese First Year I USU

JAPN 1020 5 First Year Japanese JAPN 1020 5 Japanese First Year II USU

JAPN 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

JAPN 2988 1-3 Special Problems JAPN 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

JAPN 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

MACH 1010 3 Machine Tool Technology I MACH 1010 3 Machine Tool Technology I CEU

MACH 1020 3 Machine Tool Technology II MACH 1020 3 Machine Tool Technology II CEU

MACH 1030 3 Machine Tool Technology III MACH 1030 3 Machine Tool Technology III CEU

MACH 1040 3 Machine Tool Technology IV MACH 1040 3 Machine Tool Technology IV CEU

MACH 1050 3 Machine Tool Technology V MACH 1050 3 Machine Tool Technology V CEU

MACH 1140 2 Engine Machining Theory MACH 1140 2 Engine Machining Theory CEU

MACH 1160 2 Engine Machining Lab MACH 1160 2 Engine Machining Lab CEU

MACH 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education MACH 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

MACH 2988 1-3 Special Problems MACH 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

MACH 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

MATH 0970 4 Fundamentals of Mathematics MATH 0950 4 Pre-algebra CEU

MATH 0990 3 Elementary Algebra MATH 0990 3 Beginning Algebra New formerly MATH 0900 at USU

MATH 1010 4 Intermediate Algebra MATH 1010 4 Intermediate Algebra USU course prerequisite change

MATH 1020 MA 3 Trade Mathematics MATH 1020 3 Trade Mathematics CEU Satisfies AAS Math requirement

MATH 1030 MA MA 3 Quantitative Reasoning MATH 1030 QL 3 Quantitative Reasoning New

MATH 1050 MA MA 4 College Algebra MATH 1050 QL 4 College Algebra USU

MATH 1060 3 Trigonometry MATH 1060 2 Trigonometry USU

MATH 1100 3 Calculus Techniques MATH 1100 QL 3 Calculus Techniques USU

MATH 1210 4 Calculus I MATH 1210 QL 4 Calculus I USU

MATH 1220 4 Calculus II MATH 1220 QL 4 Calculus II USU

MATH 2020 3 Principles of Mathematics MATH 2020 QI 3 Introduction to Logic and Geometry USU

MATH 2040 4 Applied Statistics STAT 2000 QI 4 Statistical Methods USU

MATH 2210 4 Multivariable Calculus (Calculus III) MATH 2210 QI 3 Multivariable Calculus USU

MATH 2220 3 Discrete Mathematics MATH 3310 3 Discrete Mathematics USU ok

MATH 2250 4 Linear Algebra and Differential Equations MATH 2250 QI 4 Linear Algebra and Differential Equations USU

MATH 2270 3 Linear Algebra MATH 2270 QI 3 Linear Algebra USU

MATH 2280 3 Ordinary Differential Equations MATH 2280 QI 3 Ordinary Differential Equations USU

MATH 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education MATH 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

MATH 2988 1-3 Special Problems MATH 2910 1-3 Directed Reading and Conference USU



MATH 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

MINT 1060 2 Mine Orientation Delete course

MINT 1070 1 Surface Mine Orientation Delete course

MINT 1080 0.5 Eight Hour Retraining Delete course

MINT 1110 HR 3 Labor Management Relations Delete course

MINT 1120 2 Coal Production, Prepration and Uses Delete course

MINT 1130 2 Coal Mining Laws of U.S. and Utah Delete course

MINT 1150 2 Mine Surveying Delete course

MINT 1160 2 Mining Mapping Delete course

MINT 1170 3 Mining Methods Delete course

MINT 1180 2 Management Through Communications Delete course

MINT 1190 1 Diesel Training and Qualification Delete course

MINT 2110 2 First Aid/CPR/Exigency Guidance Delete course

MINT 2120 2 Principles of Accident Prevention Delete course

MINT 2130 2 Mine Ventilation Delete course

MINT 2140 0.5 Benchman, Mine Rescue Delete course

MINT 2150 2 Mine Gases and Fire Protection Delete course

MINT 2160 2 Dust and Noise Control Delete course

MINT 2170 2 Mine Rescue Delete course

MINT 2180 3 Advanced Mine Rescue Delete course

MINT 2200 2 Supervisor Training Delete course

MINT 2210 6 Initial Electrical (80 hour) MINT 2210 6 Initial Electrical (80 hour) CEU

MINT 2220 4 Basic Mine Electricity Delete course

MINT 2240 0.5 Mining Electrical Recertification Delete course

MINT 2250 4 Foreman/Fireboss Delete course

MINT 2260 0.5 Methanometer Delete course

MINT 2310 3 40 Hour SARA/OSHA Hazwoper Delete course

MINT 2320 2 24 Hour SARA/OSHA Hazwoper Delete course

MINT 2330 0.5 8 Hour SARA/OSHA Hazwoper Delete course

MINT 2340 0.5 Confined Space Delete course

MINT 2450 8 Emergency Medical Technician (EMT) MINT 2450 8 Emergency Medical Technician (EMT) CEU

MINT 2460 1-3 EMT Recertifcation or First Responder MINT 2460 1-3 EMT Recertifcation or First Responder CEU

MINT 2470 2 First Aid Instructor Course Delete course

MINT 2480 3 Mine Safety Instructor Course Delete course

MINT 2520 4 Longwall Production Technology Delete course

MINT 2530 4 Longwall Safety Technology Delete course

MINT 2600 1.5 Non-Metal Miner Surface Mine Orientation Delete course

MINT 2605 1 Non-Metal New Miner/Contractor Surface 

Mine Orientation

Delete course

MINT 2610 0.5 Non-Metal/New Miner Experienced Delete course

MINT 2615 0.5 Non-Metal/Eight Hour Retraining Delete course

MINT 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

MINT 2988 1-3 Special Problems MINT 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

MINT 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

MLT 1010 3 Medical Laboratory Techniques MLT 1010 3 Medical Laboratory Techniques CEU

MLT 2230 2 Clinical Laboratory Practices MLT 2230 2 Clinical Laboratory Practices CEU



MLT 2240 4 Hematology MLT 2240 4 Hematology CEU

MLT 2270 3 Immunology/Serology MLT 2270 3 Immunology/Serology CEU

MLT 2280 4 Immunohematology MLT 2280 4 Immunohematology CEU

MLT 2430 3 Clinical Chemistry I MLT 2430 3 Clinical Chemistry I CEU

MLT 2450 3 Clinical Chemistry II MLT 2450 3 Clinical Chemistry II CEU

MLT 2550 3 Practicum in Medical Technology MLT 2550 3 Practicum in Medical Technology CEU

MLT 2570 3 Clinical Microbiology I MLT 2570 3 Clinical Microbiology I CEU

MLT 2580 2 Clinical Microbiology II MLT 2580 2 Clinical Microbiology II CEU

MUSC 1010 FA 3 Introduction to Music MUSC 1010 BCA 3 Introduction to Music USU

MUSC 1110 3 Music Theory I (First Year) MUSC 1110 3 Music Theory I USU

MUSC 1120 3 Music Theory II (First Year) MUSC 1120 3 Music Theory II USU

MUSC 1130 1 Sight-Singing/Ear Training I (First Year) MUSC 1130 1 Aural Skills I USU

MUSC 1140 1 Sight-Singing/Ear Training II (First Year) MUSC 1140 1 Aural Skills II USU

MUSC 1150 2 Class Piano II (First Year Keyboard Skills) MUSC 1150 1 Beginning Group Piano USU

MUSC 1160 2 Class Piano II (First Year Keyboard Skills) MUSC 1160 1 Intermediate Group Piano USU

MUSC 1210 1 Private Instruction Piano MUSC 1480 1-2 Individual Piano Instruction for Nonmusic 

Majors

USU

MUSC 1220 1 Private Instruction Voice MUSC 1630 1-2 Individual Vocal Instruction for Nonmusic 

Majors

USU

MUSC 1230 1 Private Instruction Woodwinds MUSC 1700 1-2 Individual Flute Instruction for Nonmusic Majors USU

MUSC 1230 1 Private Instruction Woodwinds MUSC 1710 1-2 Individual Oboe Instruction for Nonmusic Majors USU

MUSC 1230 1 Private Instruction Woodwinds MUSC 1720 1-2 Individual Clarinet Instruction for Nonmusic 

Majors

USU

MUSC 1230 1 Private Instruction Woodwinds MUSC 1730 1-2 Individual Bassoon Instruction for Nonmusic 

Majors

USU

MUSC 1230 1 Private Instruction Woodwinds MUSC 1740 1-2 Individual Saxophone Instruction for Nonmusic 

Majors

USU

MUSC 1240 1 Private Instruction Brass MUSC 1810 1-2 Individual Trumpet Instruction for Nonmusic 

Majors

USU

MUSC 1240 1 Private Instruction Brass MUSC 1820 1-2 Individual Trombone Instruction for Nonmusic 

Majors

USU

MUSC 1240 1 Private Instruction Brass MUSC 1830 1-2 Individual French Horn Instruction for Nonmusic 

Majors

USU

MUSC 1240 1 Private Instruction Brass MUSC 1840 1-2 Individual Tuba/Euphonium Instruction for 

Nonmusic Majors

USU

MUSC 2001 1 Concert Choir MUSC 2690 1 Concert Choir CEU

MUSC 2011 SL 1 Wind Symphony MUSC 2745 1 Wind Symphony CEU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

MUSC 2021 1 Chamber Choir Delete course

MUSC 2051 1 Performance Ensemble Delete course

MUSC 2350 2 Fundamentals of Conducting MUSC 2350 2 Conducting USU

MUSC 2500 2 MIDI the Fundamentals of Music Technology Delete course

MUSC 2600 2 Commercial Composition Delete course

MUSC 2610 2 Commercial Composition Delete course



MUSC 2760 2 Music in Early Childhood Delete course

MUSC 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education MUSC 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

MUSC 2988 1-3 Special Problems MUSC 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

MUSC 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

MUSM 1010 3 Introduction to Museums MUSM 1010 3 Introduction to Museums CEU

MUSM 1020 3 Museum Administration MUSM 1020 3 Museum Administration CEU

MUSM 1030 3 Museum Collection Management and Ethics MUSM 1030 3 Museum Collection Management and Ethics CEU

MUSM 2010 3 Museum Exhibitions I MUSM 2010 3 Museum Exhibitions I CEU

MUSM 2011 3 Museum Exhibitions II MUSM 2011 3 Museum Exhibitions II CEU

MUSM 2020 3 Museum Preventative Conservation MUSM 2020 3 Museum Preventative Conservation CEU

MUSM 2090 3 Museum Practicum MUSM 2090 3 Museum Practicum CEU

MUSM 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education MUSM 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

MUSM 2988 1-3 Special Problems MUSM 2988 1-3 Independent Studies CEU

MUSM 2999 1-3 Workshop MUSM 2999 1-3 Workshop CEU

MUSM 3310 CI 3 Introduction to Museum Studies USU cross-list with ANTH 3310 CI ok

NAVJ 1010 3 Beginning Navajo for Native Speakers NAV 1010 3 Beginning Navajo for Native Speakers CEU

NAVJ 1030 3 Beginning Navajo for Non-Native Speakers NAV 1030 3 Beginning Navajo for Non-Native Speakers CEU

NAVJ 2010 3 Intermediate Navajo for Native Speakers NAV 2010 3 Intermediate Navajo for Native Speakers CEU

NAVJ 2030 3 Intermediate Navajo for Non-Native 

Speakers

NAV 2030 3 Intermediate Navajo for Non-Native Speakers CEU

NAVJ 2070 3 Navajo Literacy for Native Speakers NAV 2070 3 Navajo Literacy for Native Speakers CEU

NAVJ 2080 3 Advanced Navajo for Native Speakers NAV 2080 3 Advanced Navajo for Native Speakers CEU

NAVJ 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

NAVJ 2988 1-3 Special Problems NAV 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

NAVJ 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

NURS 1000 4 Nursing Assistant NURS 1000 4 Nursing Assistant CEU

NURS 1005 1 Basic Life Support for Health Care Providers NURS 1005 1 Basic Life Support for Health Care Providers CEU

NURS 1008 2 Medical Terminilogy NURS 1008 2 Medical Terminilogy CEU

NURS 1010 HR 2 Introduction to Nursing NURS 1010 2 Introduction to Nursing CEU Satisfies AS HR requirement

NURS 1015 3 Introduction to Health Care I NURS 1015 3 Introduction to Health Care I CEU

NURS 1016 3 Introduction to Health Care II NURS 1016 3 Introduction to Health Care II CEU

NURS 1020 5 Fundamental Concepts of Nursing NURS 1020 5 Fundamental Concepts of Nursing CEU

NURS 1030 SL 4 Fundamental Concepts of Nursing Clinical NURS 1030 4 Fundamental Concepts of Nursing Clinical CEU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

NURS 1110 2 Pharmacology NURS 1110 2 Pharmacology CEU

NURS 1115 2 Pharmacology Lab NURS 1115 2 Pharmacology Lab CEU

NURS 1120 1 Family Nursing I NURS 1120 1 Family Nursing I CEU

NURS 1130 1 Family Nursing I Clinical NURS 1130 1 Family Nursing I Clinical CEU

NURS 1220 3 Nursing Process I NURS 1220 3 Nursing Process I CEU

NURS 1230 SL 4 Nursing Process I Clinical NURS 1230 4 Nursing Process I Clinical CEU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

NURS 1240 1 Practical Nursing Practice NURS 1240 1 Practical Nursing Practice CEU

NURS 2010 2 Transition to AD Nursing NURS 2010 2 Transition to AD Nursing CEU

NURS 2020 4 Nursing Process II NURS 2020 4 Nursing Process II CEU

NURS 2030 SL 4 Nursing Process II Clinical NURS 2030 4 Nursing Process II Clinical CEU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU



NURS 2120 1 Family Nursing II NURS 2120 1 Family Nursing II CEU

NURS 2220 5 Manager of Care NURS 2220 5 Manager of Care CEU

NURS 2230 SL 5 Manager of Care Clinical NURS 2230 5 Manager of Care Clinical CEU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

NURS 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education NURS 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

NURS 2988 1-3 Special Problems NURS 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

NURS 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

PE 1010 1 Aerobics I PE 1010 1 Aerobics USU

PE 1043 1 Jogging Cross Country PE 1046 1 Jog/Walk USU

PE 1055 0.5 Pilates PE 1055 1 Pilates USU

PE 1057 1 Yoga I PE 1057 1 Yoga USU

PE 1058 1 Yoga II PE 1058 1 Yoga II CEU

PE 1063 1 Conditioning I PE 1063 1 Conditioning USU

PE 1085 0.5 Weight Training I PE 1085 1 Weight Training USU

PE 1086 0.5 Weight Training II Delete course

PE 1097 2 Fitness for Life PE 1097 2 Fitness for Life CEU

PE 1100 0.5 Tennis I PE 1100 1 Tennis I Beginning USU

PE 1101 0.5 Tennis II PE 1101 1 Tennis II Intermediate USU

PE 1110 0.5 Racquetball I PE 1110 1 Racquetball I Beginning USU

PE 1111 0.5 Racquetball II PE 1111 1 Racquetball II Intermediate USU

PE 1120 1 Power Tumbling Delete course

PE 1130 1 Golf I PE 1130 1 Golf Beginning USU

PE 1135 1 Archery I PE 1135 1 Archery I CEU

PE 1136 1 Archery II PE 1136 1 Archery II CEU

PE 1145 1 Bowling I PE 1145 1 Bowling USU

PE 1146 1 Bowling II PE 1146 1 Bowling Intermediate USU

PE 1170 1 Gymnastics I PE 1170 1 Gymnastics USU

PE 1171 1 Gymnastics II PE 1171 1 Gymnastics II CEU

PE 1200 0.5 Basketball I PE 1200 1 Basketball USU

PE 1201 0.5 Basketball II Delete course

PE 1210 1 Volleyball I PE 1210 1 Volleyball Beginning USU

PE 1211 1 Volleyball II PE 1211 1 Volleyball Intermediate USU

PE 1300 1 Swimming I PE 1300 1 Swimming Beginning USU

PE 1301 1 Swimming II PE 1301 1 Lap Swimming USU

PE 1340 1 Life Guard PE 1340 1 Life Guard CEU

PE 1345 1 Water Safety Instructor PE 1345 1 Water Safety Instructor CEU

PE 1400 1 Basic Self Defense PE 1400 1 Self-Defense USU

PE 1610 1 Alpine Skiing PE 1605 1 Skiing USU

PE 1625 1 Cross Country Skiing I PE 1625 1 Cross Country Skiing USU

PE 1630 1 Cross Country Skiing II PE 1630 1 Cross Country Skiing II CEU

PE 1800 1 Sports Officiating, Fall Sports PEP 2050 1 Sports Rules and Regulations of the Utah High 

School Athletic Association

USU

PE 1805 1 Varsity Soccer PE 2030 1 Varsity Soccer USU

PE 1810 1 Sports Officiating, Spring Sports PEP 2050 1 Sports Rules and Regulations of the Utah High 

School Athletic Association

USU

PE 1815 1 Cheerleading (Freshman) PE 1915 1 Cheer Squad USU

PE 1820 1 Cheerleading (Freshman) PE 1915 1 Cheer Squad USU



PE 1830 1 Eagle Dancers (Freshman) PE 1906 1 Eagle Dancers CEU repeatable for credit

PE 1840 1 Eagle Dancers (Freshman) PE 1906 1 Eagle Dancers CEU repeatable for credit

PE 1850 1 Varsity Weight Training (Freshman) PE 2120 1 Varsity Weight Training USU

PE 1860 0.5 Varsity Tennis (Freshman) PE 2110 1 Varsity Tennis USU

PE 1870 0.5 Varsity Tennis (Freshman) PE 2110 1 Varsity Tennis USU

PE 1880 1 Varsity Baseball (Freshman) PE 2130 1 Varsity Baseball CEU repeatable for credit

PE 1890 1 Varsity Baseball (Freshman) PE 2130 1 Varsity Baseball CEU repeatable for credit

PE 1900 2 Mental Strategies PEP 1900 2 Mental Strategies CEU

PE 1910 1 Varsity Women's Volleyball (Freshman) PE 2040 1 Varsity Volleyball USU

PE 1920 1 Varsity Women's Volleyball (Freshman) PE 2040 1 Varsity Volleyball USU

PE 1930 1 Varsity Men's Basketball (Freshman) PE 2060 1 Varsity Basketball USU

PE 1940 1 Varsity Men's Basketball (Freshman) PE 2060 1 Varsity Basketball USU

PE 1950 1 Varsity Women's Basketball (Freshman) PE 2060 1 Varsity Basketball USU

PE 1960 1 Varsity Women's Basketball (Freshman) PE 2060 1 Varsity Basketball USU

PE 1970 1 Varsity Golf (Freshman) PE 2100 1 Varsity Golf USU

PE 2020 2 Introduction to Physical Therapy PEP 2020 2 Introduction to Physical Therapy USU

PE 2300 2 Introduction to Fundamentals of Coaching PEP 2030 2 Introduction to Fundamentals of Coaching CEU

PE 2380 2 Facility Management PRP 2380 2 Facility Management CEU

PE 2500 2 Introduction and History of Physical 

Education

PEP 2000 2 Introduction and History of Physical Education USU

PE 2550 2 PE for Young Children PEP 2550 2 PE for Young Children CEU

PE 2650 3 Kinesiology PEP 2650 3 Kinesiology CEU

PE 2710 3 Introduction to Athletic Training PEP 2710 3 Introduction to Athletic Training CEU

PE 2810 1 Cheerleading (Sophomore) PE 1915 1 Cheer Squad USU

PE 2820 1 Cheerleading (Sophomore) PE 1915 1 Cheer Squad USU

PE 2830 1 Eagle Dancers (Sophomore) PE 1906 1 Eagle Dancers CEU repeatable for credit

PE 2840 1 Eagle Dancers (Sophomore) PE 1906 1 Eagle Dancers CEU repeatable for credit

PE 2850 1 Varsity Weight Training (Sophomore) PE 2120 1 Varsity Weight Training USU

PE 2860 0.5 Varsity Tennis (Sophomore) PE 2110 1 Varsity Tennis USU

PE 2870 0.5 Varsity Tennis (Sophomore) PE 2110 1 Varsity Tennis USU

PE 2880 1 Varsity Baseball (Sophomore) PE 2130 1 Varsity Baseball CEU repeatable for credit

PE 2890 1 Varsity Baseball (Sophomore) PE 2130 1 Varsity Baseball CEU repeatable for credit

PE 2910 1 Varsity Women's Volleyball (Sophomore) PE 2040 1 Varsity Volleyball USU

PE 2920 1 Varsity Women's Volleyball (Sophomore) PE 2040 1 Varsity Volleyball USU

PE 2930 1 Varsity Men's Basketball (Sophomore) PE 2060 1 Varsity Basketball USU

PE 2940 1 Varsity Men's Basketball (Sophomore) PE 2060 1 Varsity Basketball USU

PE 2950 1 Varsity Women's Basketball (Sophomore) PE 2060 1 Varsity Basketball USU

PE 2960 1 Varsity Women's Basketball (Sophomore) PE 2060 1 Varsity Basketball USU

PE 2970 1 Varsity Golf (Sophomore) PE 2100 1 Varsity Golf USU

PE 2977 1-3 Cooperatifve Education PEP 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

PE 2988 1-3 Special Problems PE 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

PE 2999 1-3 Workshop PE 2999 1-3 Workshop CEU

PHIL 1000 HU 3 Introduction to Philosophy PHIL 1000 BHU 3 Introduction to Philosophy USU

PHIL 2600 HU / 

OCI

3 Introduction to Philosophy of Religions PHIL 2600 BHU 3 Introduction to Philosophy of Religions CEU New BHU at USU. satisfies OCI at 

USU-CEU



PHIL 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

PHIL 2988 1-3 Special Problems PHIL 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

PHIL 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

PHYS 1010 PS 3 Elementary Physics PHYS 1010 BPS 3 Elementary Physics CEU New BPS at USU

PHYS 1015 1 Elementary Physics Lab PHYS 1015 1 Elementary Physics Laboratory CEU

PHYS 1040 PS/

ES

3 Elementary Astronomy PHYS 1040 BPS 3 Introduction to Astronomy USU Satisfies ES at USU-CEU

PHYS 1050 3 Technical Physics PHYS 1050 3 Technical Physics CEU

PHYS 2010 4 General Physics I PHYS 2010 4 General Physics I CEU

PHYS 2015 1 General Physics Lab I PHYS 2015 1 General Physics Lab I CEU

PHYS 2020 4 General Physics II PHYS 2020 4 General Physics II CEU

PHYS 2025 1 General Physics Lab II PHYS 2025 1 General Physics Lab II CEU

PHYS 2210 4 Physics for Scientists and Engineers I PHYS 2210 QI 4 Physics for Scientists and Engineers I New change USU course title

PHYS 2215 1 Physics for Scientists and Engineers Lab I PHYS 2215 1 Physics for Scientists and Engineers Lab I New

PHYS 2220 4 Physics for Scientists and Engineers II PHYS 2220 BPS/QI 4 Physics for Scientists and Engineers II New change USU course title; New BPS at 

USU-CEU

PHYS 2225 1 Physics for Scientists and Engineers Lab II PHYS 2225 1 Physics for Scientists and Engineers Lab II New

PHYS 2700 1 Science Excursion PHYS 2700 1 Science Excursion CEU

PHYS 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education PHYS 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

PHYS 2988 1-3 Special Problems PHYS 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

PHYS 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

POLS 1010 SS 3 Introduction to Political Science POLS 1010 BSS 3 Introduction to Political Science CEU New BSS at USU

POLS 1100 AMI 3 American National Government POLS 1100 BAI 3 United States Government and Politics USU

POLS 1110 3 State and Local Government Delete course

POLS 1200 3 Native American Government POLS 1200 3 Native American Government CEU

POLS 2100 3 Introduction to International Relations POLS 2100 3 Introduction to International Politics USU

POLS 2110 3 Contemporary Indian Affairs POLS 2110 3 Contemporary Indian Affairs CEU

POLS 2200 3 Comparative Politics POLS 2200 BSS 3 Comparative Politics USU New BSS at USU-CEU

POLS 2300 SS/ 

OCI

3 Political Theory POLS 2300 3 Introduction to Political Theory USU no longer SS; satisfies OCI at USU-

CEU

POLS 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education POLS 2971 1-12 Campaign Internship USU

POLS 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education POLS 2972 1-12 Washington Internship USU

POLS 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education POLS 2973 1-12 State Government Internship USU

POLS 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education POLS 2974 1-12 Administrative Internship USU

POLS 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education POLS 2975 1-12 International Internship USU

POLS 2988 1-3 Special Problems POLS 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

POLS 2999 1-3 Workshop POLS 2999 1-3 Workshop CEU

PSY 0710 1 Career Exploration PSY 0710 1 Career Exploration CEU

PSY 1010 SS 3 Introduction to Psychology PSY 1010 BSS 3 General Psychology USU

PSY 1020 1-2 Psychology in Action: Careers and Work Delete course

PSY 1040 2 Applied Psychology Delete course

PSY 1060 1 Professional Issues in Psychology: Methods 

and Skills

Delete course

PSY 1100 SS 3 Human Development Across the Life Span PSY 1100 3 Lifespan Development New USU course will transition to the new 

title and description; will satisfy SS at 

USU-CEU for now



PSY 1150 2 Career Planning and Decision Making PSY 1220 3 Career and Life Planning USU

PSY 1200 3 Successful Life Management Delete course

PSY 1210 3 Psychology of Human Development Delete course

PSY 1310 2 Human Relations in Business and Industry Delete course

PSY 1500 2 Techniques of Effective Study Skills PSY 1730 1-3 Strategies for Academic Success USU

PSY 2200 SS 3 Multicultural Psychology PSY 4240 DSS 3 Multicultural Psychology USU no longer SS ok

PSY 2300 3 Introduction to Abnormal Behavior PSY 3210 DSS 3 Abnormal Psychology USU ok

PSY 2370 2 Introduction to Psychology of Gender Delete course - may offer as USU PSY 4230

PSY 2470 3 Applied Statistics Delete course - may offer as USU PSY 2800

PSY 2500 SS 3 Social Psychology PSY 3510 DSS 3 Social Psychology USU no longer SS ok

PSY 2600 3 Introduction to Sport Psychology Delete course - may offer as USU PSY 5050

PSY 2830 3 Introduction to the Analysis of Behavior PSY 1400 3 Analysis of Behavior: Basic Principles USU

PSY 2840 1 Introduction to the Analysis of Behavior Lab PSY 1410 1 Analysis of Behavior: Basic Principles Lab USU

PSY 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education PSY 2250 1-6 Introductory Cooperative Work Experience USU

PSY 2988 1-3 Special Problems Delete course

PSY 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

RECR 1010 3 Recreation and Outdoor Pursuits PRP 1000 3 Introduction to Recreation Services USU

RECR 1020 2 Basic Gunsmithing Delete course

RECR 1030 2 Handguns I Delete course

RECR 1040 1 Fly Tying PE 1511 1 Fly Tying Beginning USU

RECR 1050 1 Fly Fishing PE 1510 1 Fly Fishing USU

RECR 1100 2 Traditional Western Life Recreation PRP 1100 2 Traditional Western Life Recreation CEU

RECR 1110 2 Introduction to Firearms Handling and Safety Delete course

RECR 1130 3 Guitar Making Delete course

RECR 1140 1 Marksmanship I PE 1140 1 Marksmanship I CEU

RECR 1141 1 Marksmanship II PE 1141 1 Marksmanship II CEU

RECR 1160 2 Trap and Skeet Shooting PE 1160 2 Trap and Skeet Shooting CEU

RECR 1200 1 River Running I PE 1509 1 River Running I CEU

RECR 1210 1 Backpacking PE 1535 1 Backpacking CEU

RECR 1215 1 Winter Backcountry Travel PE 1532 1 Outdoor Survival USU

RECR 1260 2 Outdoor Photography Delete course

RECR 1265 2 Digital Photography I Delete course

RECR 1266 3 Digital Photography II Delete course

RECR 1300 1 Bike Touring PE 1550 1 Mountain and Road Biking USU

RECR 1310 2 Mountain Bkiing PE 1550 1 Mountain and Road Biking USU

RECR 1320 3 Outdoor Ethics PRP 1320 3 Outdoor Ethics CEU

RECR 1330 2 Outdoor Safety PRP 1330 2 Outdoor Safety CEU

RECR 1340 1 Introduction to Tour Guiding PRP 1340 1 Introduction to Tour Guiding CEU

RECR 1350 1 Scuba Diving I PE 1350 1 Scuba Diving I CEU

RECR 1440 2 Horsemanship I Delete course

RECR 1441 2 Horsemanship II Delete course

RECR 1444 2 Martial Arts Tang Soo Do PE 1444 2 Martial Arts Tang Soo Do CEU

RECR 1445 2 Martial Arts Tae Kwon Do PE 1445 1 Tae Kwon Do USU

RECR 1446 1 Shorinji Kempo PE 1446 1 Shorinji Kempo CEU



RECR 1480 2 Mountaineering I PE 1480 2 Mountaineering I CEU

RECR 1490 2 Mountaineering II PE 1490 2 Mountaineering II CEU

RECR 1500 1 Canoeing I PE 1500 1 Canoeing I CEU

RECR 1505 1 Kayaking I PE 1505 1 Kayaking USU

RECR 1506 1 Kayaking II PE 1506 1 Kayaking II CEU

RECR 1508 3 River Guide Preparation PE 1508 3 River Guide Preparation CEU

RECR 1520 1 Hiking I PE 1520 1 Hiking USU

RECR 1524 1 GPS Orienteering/Navigation PE 1523 1 Orienteering USU

RECR 1527 1 Rock Climbing I PE 1527 1 Rock Climbing: Basic USU

RECR 1529 0.5 Introduction to Wall Climbing PE 1529 0.5 Introduction to Wall Climbing CEU

RECR 1530 1 Bouldering PE 1530 1 Bouldering CEU

RECR 1536 1 Desert Backpacking PE 1536 1 Desert Backpacking CEU

RECR 1580 1 Canyoneering I PE 1580 1 Canyoneering I CEU

RECR 1600 1 Outdoor Foods and Clothing PRP 1600 1 Outdoor Foods and Clothing CEU

RECR 1610 1 Silversmithing Delete course

RECR 1620 1 Stone Cutting and Polishing Delete course

RECR 1630 2 Log Furniture Delete course

RECR 1640 2 Wire Wrapped Jewelry Delete course

RECR 1655 1 Snow Shoeing I PE 1655 1 Snow Shoeing USU

RECR 1700 1 Break Dancing I PE 1700 1 Dance USU

RECR 1710 1 Turbo Dance Aerobics PE 1014 1 Turbo Dance Aerobics CEU

RECR 1740 1 Reiki Energy and Stress Relief PE 1770 1 Reiki Energy and Stress Relief CEU

RECR 1800 SL 1-3 Service Learning PRP 1800 1-3 Service Learning CEU Satisfies SL at USU-CEU

RECR 2100 2 Western Culture and Heritage Tourism PRP 2100 2 Western Culture and Heritage Tourism CEU

RECR 2200 1 Beginning Chess Delete course

RECR 2210 1 Intermediate Chess Delete course

RECR 2610 2 Sign Language I Delete course

RECR 2611 2 Sign Language II Delete course

RECR 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education PRP 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

RECR 2988 1-3 Special Problems PRP 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

RECR 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

RUSN 1010 5 First Year Russian RUSS 1010 4 Russian First Year I USU

RUSN 1020 5 First Year Russian RUSS 1020 4 Russian First Year II USU

RUSN 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

RUSN 2988 1-3 Special Problems RUSS 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

RUSN 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

SLSC 1010 0.5 New Student Orientation USU 1010 0.5-3 University Connections USU USU-CEU course taught Pass/Fail

SLSC 1030 1 International Student Orientation USU 1010 0.5-3 University Connections USU

SLSC 1050 SL 2 College Success Skills USU 1010 0.5-3 University Connections USU

SLSC 1110 SL 1-3 Leadership Perspectives MGT 2160 1-3 Student Applied Leadership Training USU

SLSC 1120 SL 1-3 Leadership Perspectives MGT 2160 1-3 Student Applied Leadership Training USU

SLSC 1130 SL 1-3 Leadership Perspectives MGT 2160 1-3 Student Applied Leadership Training USU

SLSC 1140 SL 1-3 Leadership Perspectives MGT 2160 1-3 Student Applied Leadership Training USU

SLSC 1200 3 Native Americans and the Environment ENVS 1200 3 Native Americans and the Environment CEU

SLSC 1300 1 Tutoring Training MGT 2160 1-3 Student Applied Leadership Training USU

SLSC 1800 SL 2 Leadership in Civic Engagement MGT 2160 1-3 Student Applied Leadership Training USU



SLSC 2500 3 Research Methods for the Social Sciences SOC 2500 3 Research Methods for the Social Sciences CEU

SLSC 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

SLSC 2988 1-3 Special Problems Delete course

SLSC 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

SOC 1000 0.5 Choices on Alcohol Consumption Delete course

SOC 1010 SS 3 Introduction to Sociology SOC 1010 BSS 3 Introductory Sociology USU

SOC 1020 3 Social Problems SOC 1020 3 Social Problems USU

SOC 1050 3 Introduction to Gerontology Delete course

SOC 1070 3 Introduction to Social Work SW 1010 3 Introduction to Social Welfare USU

SOC 1820 2 Drugs, Society, and Human Behavior Delete course

SOC 2400 3 Parent and Community Involvement in 

Bilingual Programs

Delete course

SOC 2650 2 Social Welfare System Delete course

SOC 2910 3 Sociology of Gender SOC 2370 3 Sociology of Gender USU change USU SOC 4370 to SOC 2370

SOC 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

SOC 2988 1-3 Special Problems SOC 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

SOC 2999 1-3 Workshop SOC 2999 1-3 Workshop CEU

SPAN 1010 5 First Year Spanish SPAN 1010 4 Spanish First Year I USU

SPAN 1020 5 First Year Spanish SPAN 1020 4 Spanish First Year II USU

SPAN 2010 4 Intermediate Spanish SPAN 2010 4 Spanish Second Year I USU

SPAN 2020 4 Intermediate Spanish SPAN 2020 4 Spanish Second Year II USU

SPAN 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

SPAN 2988 1-3 Special Problems SPAN 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

SPAN 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course

THEA 1013 FA 3 Survey of Theatre THEA 1013 BCA 3 Understanding Theatre USU

THEA 1023 FA 3 Introduction to Film THEA 1023 BCA 3 Introduction to Film USU

THEA 1033 3 Acting I THEA 1033 3 Beginning Acting USU

THEA 1113 OCI 3 Voice and Diction THEA 1113 2 Voice for Theatre USU Satisfies OCI at USU-CEU

THEA 1223 2 Makeup THEA 1223 2 Stage Makeup USU

THEA 1513 3 Stage Craft THEA 1513 3 Stage and Costume Crafts USU

THEA 1713 3 Script Analysis THEA 1713 3 Introduction to Playscript Analysis USU

THEA 2033 3 Acting II THEA 2033 3 Intermediate Acting: Scene Study USU USU THEA 2420 to become 2033

THEA 2044 2 Auditions THEA 2044 2 Audition/Preparation and Professionalism for 

the Theatre Performer

USU

THEA 2440 2 Children's Theatre Delete course

THEA 2510 2 Scene Painting/Properties THEA 2510 3 Scene Painting USU

THEA 2540 2 Stage Lighting THEA 2540 3 Lighting Design USU

THEA 2550 2 Stage Management THEA 2550 3 Stage Management USU

THEA 2670 3 Costume History THEA 2670 3 Historic Clothing CEU

THEA 2800 1-2 Theatre Practicum THEA 2555 1 Production Practicum USU

THEA 2800 1-2 Theatre Practicum THEA 2556 1 Production Run Crew USU

THEA 2910 1-3 Private Instruction in Theatre Arts THEA 2910 1-3 Private Instruction in Theatre Arts CEU

THEA 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education THEA 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education CEU

THEA 2988 1-3 Special Problems THEA 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

THEA 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete course



TRST 1050 3 Academic Reading ENGL 1050 3 Academic Reading CEU

TRST 1055 2 Vocabulary ENGL 1055 2 Vocabulary CEU

WELD 1010 3 Beginning Shielded Metal Arc Welding 

(SMAW)

WELD 1010 3 Beginning Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) CEU

WELD 1100 7 Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) WELD 1100 7 Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) CEU

WELD 1110 3 Advanced Shielded Metal Arc Welding 

(SMAW)

WELD 1110 3 Advanced Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) CEU

WELD 1120 7 Beginning Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW) 

and Flux Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)

WELD 1120 7 Beginning Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW) and 

Flux Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)

CEU

WELD 1130 3 Advanced Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW) 

and Flux Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)

WELD 1130 3 Advanced Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW) and 

Flux Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)

CEU

WELD 1140 7 Related Welding Processes WELD 1140 7 Related Welding Processes CEU

WELD 1150 7 Beginning Gas Tungsten Arc Welding 

(GTAW)

WELD 1150 7 Beginning Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW) CEU

WELD 1160 3 Advanced Gas Tungsten Arc Welding 

(GTAW)

WELD 1160 3 Advanced Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW) CEU

WELD 1500 1 Professional Vocational Leadership WELD 1500 1 Professional Vocational Leadership CEU

WELD 2400 3 Print Reading for Welders WELD 2400 3 Print Reading for Welders CEU

WELD 2410 3 Practical Fabrication and Layout WELD 2410 3 Practical Fabrication and Layout CEU

WELD 2500 3 Weld Inspection WELD 2500 3 Weld Inspection CEU

WELD 2600 3 Metallurgy WELD 2600 3 Metallurgy CEU

WELD 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete course

WELD 2988 1-3 Special Problems WELD 2988 1-3 Special Problems CEU

WELD 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete coruse

WILD 1210 2 Field Experience Delete coruse

WILD 2010 3 Humankind and the Environment Delete coruse

WILD 2977 1-3 Cooperative Education Delete coruse

WILD 2988 1-3 Special Problems Delete coruse

WILD 2999 1-3 Workshop Delete coruse


